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

At 5,742 sq.ft., this is Casa Blanca’s largest home with 3 brms, 2 offices
plus a separate 1/1 guest apartment, high ceilings and large terraces.

Redone 1970’s 3,500 sq.ft. nautically inspired Cape Cod with ocean, mtn
and sanctuary views, a beachside study and two inviting living rooms.

Redone Contemp. with hexagonal rooms to take advantage of the views.
This sold 12/06 for $7,350,000 and, ptior to redo, in 8/00 for $4,352,500.

Beautiful 5,390 sq.ft. home with floating staircase, 2 story LR, formal DR,
master with fireplace, sitting room & gym, & guest quarters with own
entrance. Sold 5/00 for $3,550,000. www.CasaBlancaBeachHome.com.

Modest partial 2 story 2,200 sq.ft. shingled 1940’s cottage with knotty pine
interiors. The first floor sits too low to see much over the seawall.

Redone 1940’s compound with 6 brm main home, 1/1 guest home, tennis
court, pool & spa on appx. 1 acre with ocean views only from 204 story.

Newer 2,361 sq.ft. free standing tri-level Craftsman style beach house on
the sand with panoramic ocean, island and coastline views. Technically a
condo, this propetty is newly built since it sold in 3/98 for $855,000.

Gorgeous 4,316 sq.ft. Medit. built in 2008 with hand-carved woodwork,
limestone floors, gourmet granite kitchen, 2 fireplaces, a rooftop deck & 4
car subterranean parking. The lot sold in 5/02 for $1,276,000.

Elegant Contemporary with white-washed floors, a very large master with
sitting area and private balcony, a glass enclosed spa & 3 car garage.

Brand new Cape Cod with Great Room, sweeping staircase, chef’s kitchen
hardwood floors, telescoping walls of glass, and large deck.

Built in 1970 but extensively remodeled, this is a 2 story 1,955 sq.ft.
Contemporary. Prior to the redo, this sold in 12/04 for $2,750,000.

Built in 1975, this 2,637 sq.ft. 3/3 Contemp. had been recently redone
when it sold in 11/07 for $3,000,000.

Gotgeous 3,086 sq.ft. 4/3 Contemp. built in 2000 with high ceilings,
crown moldings, granite kitchen and game room. This property was
foreclosed upon in 2/11 for $2,385,000. It sold for $4,380,000 in 4/06.

Approvals are in hand for a 5,000 sq.ft. Mediterranean style remodel to
the existing 3/3 Contemporary, which sold in 11/06 for $2,450,000.

Built in 1990, this 2,290 sq.ft. two stoty home has a living/dining room
with fireplace, a library, master suite with fireplace, office and gym.



3924 P.C.H. 2,275,000 2,395,000 2/11 4/2 39" Two story 1,800 sq.ft. home with large deck and sand pit.
5502 Rincon Beach 2,359,000 3,850,000 10/09 4/3 40" Redone and charming partial 2 story Cape Cod cottage with soaring
Park Drive ceilings, new wood floors and a lovely new patio with outdoor fireplace.
Offered furnished. Prior to the redo, this sold in 6/05 for $3,372,800.
4280 Faria Road 1,600,000 2,950,000 4/09 3/3 53"  Updated 2/2 with 1/1 guest house. This sold in 8/01 for $1,205,000.
5440 Rincon Beach 1,150,000 1,800,000 7/10 2/2 40" Modest 1,281 sq.ft. cottage built in 1961 with a loft in the guest bedroom.
Park Drive There are new appliances in the kitchen and new carpet throughout.
CURRENT ORIGINAL LisT BRM/ FRONT
ADDRESS LisT PRICE LISTPRICE DATE BATH FEET COMMENTS

| HorE RaNCH |

1555 Roble Drive ~ $24,500,000 $34,000,000  4/08
| SANTA BARBARA |

5277 Austin Road 11,900,000 15,000,000 ~ 8/07
3349 Cliff Drive 6,999,000 6,895,000 11/09
1661 Shoreline Dr. 3,595,000 3,675,000  2/10
1533 Shoreline Dr. 3,250,000 3,250,000 5/11
5280 Austin Road 2,695,000 2,695,000  4/11

PADARO LANE & BEAcH CLUB RoAD |
3165 Padaro Lane 26,900,000 28,300,000 7/10

6/6/4 1058'
5/6.5 145'
4/3.5 85'
4/2 82'
3/25 99
3/3.5 134

7/8/3 175

Spectacular landscaping and total privacy are enjoyed upon this 14.52 acre
estate with a 9,000 sq.ft. 6/8 English Cottage home built in 1999, 2
outbuildings, a sand volleyball crt & acres of Oaks, Cypress & Redwoods.

Gorgeous newer 6,600 sq.ft. Cape Cod with state of the art amenities such
as a home theater, wine cellar, walk-in humidor, gym, sauna, pool & spa.
The lot sold in 8/04 for $900,000.
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